Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf
P/N: N5GS16004001200 | SteriKo StE-1/2 600/292/150 KG
Time and date of the request:
17.07.2025, 19:48:54
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Cleaning classification: Suitable for washers and sterilisers
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Clear internal dimension: 547 × 268 mm
Frame wire thickness: 4.0 mm
Wire thickness base / walls: 3.5 mm
Weight: 31 kg
Width: 1575 mm
Depth: 400 mm
Height: 1200 mm
Sterile supplies basket for transport, storage and provision of sterile supplies in soft packages, without
container insert, also suitable for holding the Hupfer compound sieve.
Basket in sterilisable version, suitable for washing devices, made of high-quality electro-polished stainless steel
round material. Two frontal foldable carrying brackets enable the baskets to be stacked either into one another
(when empty, e.g. in the cleaning or disinfection equipment) or onto one another (when filled).
solid shelf ensures safe, hygienic storage and clear access at all times
high-quality stainless steel workmanship enables easy cleaning and perfect
hygiene
modular system allows for any design and extension and ensures the most
efficient use of space
valuable materials ensure sustainability and value retention
robust construction guarantees high stability and high load-bearing capacity
modular system ensures easy handling from assembly to cleaning with little
effort